

Bid Tabulations - Streets Serving Kansas Logistics Park  
09ST000017(304)  
EDA# 05-79-05002

	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Lafarge NA		Cornejo Construction		Apac	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00
Excavation	22465	cy	\$5.00	\$112,325.00	\$3.95	\$88,736.75	\$3.95	\$88,736.75	\$3.95	\$88,736.75
Compacted Fill	7332	cy	\$3.00	\$21,996.00	\$1.00	\$7,332.00	\$1.00	\$7,332.00	\$1.00	\$7,332.00
Contractor Furnished Borrow	840	cy	\$4.00	\$3,360.00	\$2.00	\$1,680.00	\$2.00	\$1,680.00	\$2.00	\$1,680.00
Hydrated Lime	688	ton	\$80.00	\$55,040.00	\$215.00	\$147,920.00	\$200.00	\$137,600.00	\$165.00	\$113,520.00
Manipulation of Lime Modified Subgrade (9")	46330	sy	\$2.00	\$92,660.00	\$2.75	\$127,407.50	\$1.85	\$85,710.50	\$2.75	\$127,407.50
Compaction of Lime Modified Subgrade (9")	46330	sy	\$0.50	\$23,165.00	\$0.75	\$34,747.50	\$0.75	\$34,747.50	\$0.70	\$32,431.00
Concrete Pavement 9" (NRDJ) (AE)	35616	sy	\$50.00	\$1,780,800.00	\$31.80	\$1,132,588.80	\$35.25	\$1,255,464.00	\$32.90	\$1,171,766.40
Asphalt Pavement (9"- 7" Base/2" Surface)	7782	sy	\$25.00	\$194,550.00	\$29.45	\$229,179.90	\$34.00	\$264,588.00	\$32.20	\$250,580.40
Temporary Asphalt Paving (8")	1274	sy	\$24.00	\$30,576.00	\$26.00	\$33,124.00	\$30.00	\$38,220.00	\$33.00	\$42,042.00
Aggregate Shoulder (AS-1)	3300	ton	\$5.00	\$16,500.00	\$19.00	\$62,700.00	\$18.50	\$61,050.00	\$26.00	\$85,800.00
6" Integral Curb	300	lf	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.75	\$1,425.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00
Asphalt Milling	38727	sy	\$2.50	\$96,817.50	\$1.27	\$49,183.29	\$0.75	\$29,045.25	\$1.32	\$51,119.64
Asphalt Overlay (3" AC Base)	38727	sy	\$12.00	\$464,724.00	\$9.75	\$377,588.25	\$11.00	\$425,997.00	\$10.50	\$406,633.50
Asphalt Patch	341	sy	\$35.00	\$11,935.00	\$53.00	\$18,073.00	\$42.00	\$14,322.00	\$65.00	\$22,165.00
Asphalt Crack Repair	1143	lf	\$15.00	\$17,145.00	\$2.90	\$3,314.70	\$1.00	\$1,143.00	\$6.00	\$6,858.00
Road Gravel (AB-3)	251	ton	\$5.00	\$1,255.00	\$19.75	\$4,957.25	\$18.50	\$4,643.50	\$22.50	\$5,647.50
Remove and Replace existing Concrete Drive	48	sy	\$55.00	\$2,640.00	\$52.00	\$2,496.00	\$6.00	\$288.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00
Ditch Grading	1774	lf	\$7.50	\$13,305.00	\$2.00	\$3,548.00	\$2.00	\$3,548.00	\$2.00	\$3,548.00
Saw Cut	326	lf	\$15.00	\$4,890.00	\$4.25	\$1,385.50	\$1.50	\$489.00	\$4.00	\$1,304.00
3-Strand Barb Wire Fence	272	lf	\$15.00	\$4,080.00	\$12.15	\$3,304.80	\$12.15	\$3,304.80	\$12.15	\$3,304.80
Chain Link Fence w/3 strand Barb Wire	345	lf	\$25.00	\$8,625.00	\$19.75	\$6,813.75	\$19.75	\$6,813.75	\$19.75	\$6,813.75
Concrete Headwall	1	LS	\$16,130.00	\$16,130.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Concrete Flume	26	lf	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$33.25	\$864.50	\$28.50	\$741.00	\$38.00	\$988.00
Relocate Existing Fire Hydrant	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Alternative Concrete Drives (8" Concrete)	965	sy	\$50.00	\$48,250.00	\$37.00	\$35,705.00	\$40.00	\$38,600.00	\$36.00	\$34,740.00
Concrete Drive (8" Concrete)	349	sy	\$50.00	\$17,450.00	\$37.00	\$12,913.00	\$39.00	\$13,611.00	\$33.25	\$11,604.25
Agricultural Drive	2	ea	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Adjust existing Water Valves	2	ea	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
15" RCP	192	lf	\$35.00	\$6,720.00	\$28.00	\$5,376.00	\$28.00	\$5,376.00	\$28.00	\$5,376.00
18" RCP	384	lf	\$40.00	\$15,360.00	\$30.00	\$11,520.00	\$30.00	\$11,520.00	\$30.00	\$11,520.00
24" RCP	372	lf	\$45.00	\$16,740.00	\$42.00	\$15,624.00	\$42.00	\$15,624.00	\$42.00	\$15,624.00
24"x15" HERCP	36	lf	\$55.00	\$1,980.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00
30"x19" HERCP	418	lf	\$55.00	\$22,990.00	\$65.00	\$27,170.00	\$65.00	\$27,170.00	\$65.00	\$27,170.00
38"x24" HERCP	520	lf	\$55.00	\$28,600.00	\$97.50	\$50,700.00	\$97.50	\$50,700.00	\$97.50	\$50,700.00
45"x29" HERCP	36	lf	\$75.00	\$2,700.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00
12'X4' PRECAST RCBC	306	lf	\$450.00	\$137,700.00	\$425.00	\$130,050.00	\$425.00	\$130,050.00	\$425.00	\$130,050.00
12'X4' CAST IN PLACE RCBC WITH WINGWALLS	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Type 1 Inlet (5'x6')	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Light Stone Rip-Rap	663	sy	\$60.00	\$39,780.00	\$35.00	\$23,205.00	\$35.00	\$23,205.00	\$35.00	\$23,205.00
Heavy Stone Rip-Rap	114	sy	\$85.00	\$9,690.00	\$40.00	\$4,560.00	\$40.00	\$4,560.00	\$40.00	\$4,560.00
Remove Concrete Pavement	172	sy	\$7.00	\$1,204.00	\$5.00	\$860.00	\$5.00	\$860.00	\$5.00	\$860.00
Remove Asphalt Pavement	3614	sy	\$5.00	\$18,070.00	\$4.50	\$16,263.00	\$4.50	\$16,263.00	\$4.50	\$16,263.00
Remove Gravel Parking	565	sy	\$5.00	\$2,825.00	\$1.00	\$565.00	\$1.00	\$565.00	\$1.00	\$565.00
Remove Asphalt Parking	233	sy	\$5.00	\$1,165.00	\$4.50	\$1,048.50	\$4.50	\$1,048.50	\$4.50	\$1,048.50
Remove Concrete Headwall	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Remove Fence	641	lf	\$5.00	\$3,205.00	\$2.35	\$1,506.35	\$1.00	\$641.00	\$2.00	\$1,282.00
Remove Curb Inlet	1	ls	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Remove 12" Steel Pipe	45	lf	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$4.00	\$180.00	\$4.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
Remove 15" Steel Pipe	23	lf	\$10.00	\$230.00	\$4.00	\$92.00	\$4.00	\$92.00	\$8.00	\$184.00
Remove 15" CMP	52	lf	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$5.00	\$260.00	\$5.00	\$260.00	\$9.00	\$468.00
Remove 18" CMP	96	lf	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$5.00	\$480.00	\$5.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$960.00
Remove 20" CMP	43	lf	\$10.00	\$430.00	\$5.00	\$215.00	\$5.00	\$215.00	\$10.00	\$430.00
Remove 24" CMP	148	lf	\$10.00	\$1,480.00	\$5.00	\$740.00	\$5.00	\$740.00	\$10.00	\$1,480.00
Remove 30" CMP	170	lf	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00
Remove 36" CMP	37	lf	\$15.00	\$555.00	\$6.00	\$222.00	\$6.00	\$222.00	\$14.00	\$518.00
Remove 24" RCP	55	lf	\$10.00	\$550.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$15.00	\$825.00
Remove 30"x19" HECMP	120	lf	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$15.00	\$1,800.00
Remove 24"x19" HECMP	34	lf	\$15.00	\$510.00	\$5.00	\$170.00	\$5.00	\$170.00	\$13.00	\$442.00
Remove 30"x19" HERCP	108	lf	\$15.00	\$1,620.00	\$6.00	\$648.00	\$6.00	\$648.00	\$15.00	\$1,620.00
Remove 40"x30" HECMP	34	lf	\$15.00	\$510.00	\$7.00	\$238.00	\$7.00	\$238.00	\$14.00	\$476.00
Remove 45"x29" HERCP	132	lf	\$15.00	\$1,980.00	\$7.00	\$924.00	\$7.00	\$924.00	\$20.00	\$2,640.00
Project Signage	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$19,985.65	\$19,985.65	\$22,985.00	\$22,985.00	\$19,985.00	\$19,985.00
4" Yellow	12050	lf	\$0.50	\$6,025.00	\$0.85	\$10,242.50	\$0.95	\$11,447.50	\$0.85	\$10,242.50
4" Broken Yellow	6880	lf	\$0.50	\$3,440.00	\$0.85	\$5,848.00	\$0.95	\$6,536.00	\$0.85	\$5,848.00

Bid Tabulations - Streets Serving Kansas Logistics Park  
09ST000017(304)  
EDA# 05-79-05002

	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Lafarge NA		Cornejo Construction		Apac	
			Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
4" Double Yellow	1035	lf	\$0.50	\$517.50	\$1.50	\$1,552.50	\$1.75	\$1,811.25	\$1.50	\$1,552.50
12" Double Yellow	20	lf	\$2.50	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
18" Double Yellow	102	lf	\$2.50	\$255.00	\$12.50	\$1,275.00	\$13.50	\$1,377.00	\$12.50	\$1,275.00
4" White	39777	lf	\$0.50	\$19,888.50	\$0.85	\$33,810.45	\$0.95	\$37,788.15	\$0.85	\$33,810.45
6" White	665	lf	\$0.50	\$332.50	\$1.50	\$997.50	\$1.75	\$1,163.75	\$1.50	\$997.50
24" White	66	lf	\$2.50	\$165.00	\$15.00	\$990.00	\$1.50	\$99.00	\$15.00	\$990.00
RR Crossing Symbol	2	ea	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
Left Turn Arrow	50	ea	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$230.00	\$11,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$230.00	\$11,500.00
Linear Sediment Barrier	142	ea	\$30.00	\$4,260.00	\$25.00	\$3,550.00	\$25.00	\$3,550.00	\$25.00	\$3,550.00
Culvert Sediment Barrier	19	ea	\$40.00	\$760.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00
Flexible Channel Liner (Type E)	60250	sy	\$4.00	\$241,000.00	\$0.86	\$51,815.00	\$0.86	\$51,815.00	\$0.86	\$51,815.00
Permanent Seeding	60250	sy	\$1.00	\$60,250.00	\$0.18	\$10,845.00	\$0.18	\$10,845.00	\$0.18	\$10,845.00
Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
<b>Construction Total</b>				\$4,145,096.00		\$3,129,181.94		\$3,212,149.20		\$3,279,939.94
<b>ADD ALTERNATE</b>									<b>Bid Sheet Total</b>	<b>\$3,280,439.94</b>
12'x4' Precast E80 RCBC	324	lf	\$700.00	\$226,800.00	\$607.00	\$196,668.00	\$607.00	\$196,668.00	\$607.00	\$196,668.00
Cast in Place 12'x4' RCBC w/Wingwalls	1	ls	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
<b>Construction Total with Add Alternate</b>				\$4,401,896.00		\$3,347,849.94		\$3,430,817.20	<b>Bid Sheet Total</b>	<b>\$3,498,607.94</b>
									<b>Bid Sheet Total</b>	<b>\$3,499,107.94</b>